Indiana

Team Champion: Center Grove

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Connor Maddox
Traevon Ducking
Case Bell
Maximus Quiroz
Nate Rioux

Evan Stanley
Braylon Reynolds
Clinton Shepherd
Linkin Carter
Matthew Staples
Sean Breedlove
Michael White
Ceasar Salas
Kameron Hazelett

School
Westfield
Brownsburg
Brownsburg
Chesterton
Avon

Lowell
Brownsburg
Crown Point
Eastside
New Prairie
Center Grove
Lawrence North
Crown Point
Lowell



